## Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company COMMONWEALTH FUNDING MORTGAGE

**CORPORATION** 

**Company ID** 0440231.09.99999 **Date Filed** 6/29/2007 8:40:23 PM

**Fee** \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

8917 STONE GREEN WAY
LOUISVILLE, KY 40220
CHARLES V. NUNN
8917 STONE GREEN WAY
LOUISVILLE, KY 40220

**Officers** 

Sole Officer Charles V Nunn 65 PERSIMMON RIDGE DR. LOU KY 40245

**Directors** 

Director Charles Nunn Commonwealth Funding Mortgage Corporation 8917 Stone Green Way, Louisville KY 40220

**Signatures** 

Signature Charles Nunn Title President